3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

FRIEND

Oomer

BearPaw

BASED USA AIRDROP
Mister Miggles
LiquidEther

BRETT

# Date & time

BASE
Ox8f98195cfceb648ha8f8cef41520Ffh4e7db97ac4

0.004740625000000000 ETH &
12.56 USD

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

Balance

0.000002624897083866 ETH&
0.00 USD

3.935624999999999929 FRIEND
1.0000000000000000GG 00MER
39.999999899999998831 PAW

3,500,000 Claim on: basedusa.live/?claim
0.00000000 Mister Miggles

1 Acces rewards on stkether.com

874,000 Claim on: rewards-brett.com

Transaction Id Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0x8f98195cfce6648ba8f8cef41520fb4e7db97ac4

Date & time

2024-01-09
01:15:33

2023-10-29
09:23:05

2023-10-16
04:15:41

2023-10-14
08:15:59

Date & time

2024-09-12
17:15:35

2024-06-01
00:06:03

2024-05-29
15:22:01

2024-05-24
15:32:25

Transaction Id

0x393294c319db01%eb5ef

875f653a8b16ea083023d4

7¢c7222decl170526ec28afa

Oxaefb5c6169b4dd73ded8

33b7f80eecd5dd1280497d

44512dc9cft7d0742176717

Oxe?71367%9a6fc97f8e21c

779988c3950b5d97618781

7eee0e49051f2160352672

Ox97f36bac5fcata75baal

oe34f7480f315013a26787

cd69ad9f9f103e6a42394d

Transaction Id

0x634e53fc5933251fadl?

bdaab46c8341370b17%9a20

8b4b5e99b3dfd649791510

Ox24c4bbfa968a9b573dbb

b252f189157636f2d02fcl

4a9781b316f1lasS4ae57al3

0x40297f70bffaS5f88f19b

d30923273d255acf8a70e9

c87b4delclfa864448ae50

0x957a5fe086c0fb798%44

8e05d7277a3f071517c243

7d51b8b24f6ecc775f0854

Amount

+ 0.0045562500000000

00 ETH®
10.52 USD

0.0000906250000000
00 ETH®
0.16 USD

0.0000906250000000
00 ETH®
0.14 USD

0.0000031250000000
00 ETH®
0.00 USD

Amount

+1,551,780,000.0000

0000 Mister
Miggles

470,000 Claim on:
rewards-brett.com

39.999999899999998
831 PAW

3,500,000 Claim
on:
basedusa.live/?cla
im
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x393294c319db019e65ef875f653a8b16ea083023d47c7222dec170526ec28afa
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x393294c319db019e65ef875f653a8b16ea083023d47c7222dec170526ec28afa
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x393294c319db019e65ef875f653a8b16ea083023d47c7222dec170526ec28afa
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xaefb5c6169b4dd73ded833b7f80eecd5dd1280497d44512dc9cf7d0742176717
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xaefb5c6169b4dd73ded833b7f80eecd5dd1280497d44512dc9cf7d0742176717
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xaefb5c6169b4dd73ded833b7f80eecd5dd1280497d44512dc9cf7d0742176717
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe9713679a6fc97f8e21c779988c3950b5d976187817eee0e49051f2160352672
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe9713679a6fc97f8e21c779988c3950b5d976187817eee0e49051f2160352672
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe9713679a6fc97f8e21c779988c3950b5d976187817eee0e49051f2160352672
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x97f36bac5fcafa75baa35e34f7480f3f5013a26787cd69ad9f9f103e6a42394d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x97f36bac5fcafa75baa35e34f7480f3f5013a26787cd69ad9f9f103e6a42394d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x97f36bac5fcafa75baa35e34f7480f3f5013a26787cd69ad9f9f103e6a42394d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x634e53fc5933251fad17bdaa646c8341370b179a208b4b5e99b3dfd649791510
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x634e53fc5933251fad17bdaa646c8341370b179a208b4b5e99b3dfd649791510
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x634e53fc5933251fad17bdaa646c8341370b179a208b4b5e99b3dfd649791510
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x24c4bbfa968a9b573dbbb252f189157636f2d02fc14a9781b316f1a54ae57a13
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x24c4bbfa968a9b573dbbb252f189157636f2d02fc14a9781b316f1a54ae57a13
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x24c4bbfa968a9b573dbbb252f189157636f2d02fc14a9781b316f1a54ae57a13
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x40297f70bffa5f88f19bd30923273d255acf8a70e9c87b4de1c1fa864448ae50
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x40297f70bffa5f88f19bd30923273d255acf8a70e9c87b4de1c1fa864448ae50
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x40297f70bffa5f88f19bd30923273d255acf8a70e9c87b4de1c1fa864448ae50
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x957a5fe086c0fb7989448e05d7277a3f071517c2437d51b8b24f6ecc775f0854
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x957a5fe086c0fb7989448e05d7277a3f071517c2437d51b8b24f6ecc775f0854
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x957a5fe086c0fb7989448e05d7277a3f071517c2437d51b8b24f6ecc775f0854

Date & time

2024-05-19
11:38:07

2024-05-13
01:02:49

2024-05-13
01:02:43

Transaction Id

0x2484950573e0fd3208fe

Cc45984a0d3014a7a219d1e

09f71edb654a6317f696e5b

Oxehb8658ec79fcd0737cb7

Sebff007cecea2ad?a7ftb64

dbel479de7df79258db87a

Ox05f573ff46dbec7daséd

12332733elab7a20515e68

533a0230797f44dadb88d7

Amount

+1.0000000000000000
00 OOMER

+ 1 Acces rewards on
stkether.com

- 0.0643750000000000
02 FRIEND
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x2484950573e0fd3208fec45984a0d3014a7a219d1e09f71ed654a6317f696e5b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x2484950573e0fd3208fec45984a0d3014a7a219d1e09f71ed654a6317f696e5b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x2484950573e0fd3208fec45984a0d3014a7a219d1e09f71ed654a6317f696e5b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xeb8658ec79fcd0737c675e6ff007cecea2ad9a7f64dbe1479de7df79258db87a
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xeb8658ec79fcd0737c675e6ff007cecea2ad9a7f64dbe1479de7df79258db87a
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xeb8658ec79fcd0737c675e6ff007cecea2ad9a7f64dbe1479de7df79258db87a
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x05f573ff46dbec7da56d12332733e1ab7a20515e68533a0230797f44dadb88d7
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x05f573ff46dbec7da56d12332733e1ab7a20515e68533a0230797f44dadb88d7
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x05f573ff46dbec7da56d12332733e1ab7a20515e68533a0230797f44dadb88d7

